Power Management & Mult imarket
Data Sheet
Revision 1.0, 2014-05-30
Final
ESD307-U1-02N
Uni-directional, 10 V, 270 pF, 0603, RoHS and Halogen Free compliant
  ESD307-U1-02N
Protect ion Device

8
4
Type code
Date code (M)
Pin 1 marking
1
TSNP-2-2-MK   V01
Final Data Sheet 12 Revision 1.0, 2014-05-30
ESD307-U1-02N
References
Final Data Sheet 7 Revision 1.0, 2014-05-30
References
[1] Infineon AG - Application Note AN210: Effective ESD Protection design at System Level Using VF-TLP
Characterization Methodology
[2] Infineon AG - Recommendations for PCB Assembly of Infineon TSLP and TSSLP Packages
Published by Infineon Technologies AG
w w w . i n f i n e o n . c o m